Data sheet
TRACK ALPHA 24VDC
Industrial lighting system
All the information gathered by this manual can be modified at any time without prior notice and do not imply any obligation by CCEA.
TRACK ALPHA 24VDC_datasheet_EN_25.07.2016
1
C . C . E . A .  s r l
Via Piave, 2

ACCESSORIES CODES
 -
ORDER CODES 24VDC
 -
Data sheet
TRACK ALPHA 24VDC
Industrial lighting system
All the information gathered by this manual can be modified at any time without prior notice and do not imply any obligation by CCEA.
TRACK ALPHA 24VDC_datasheet_EN_25.07.2016
4
C . C . E . A .  s r l
Via Piave, 2
36077 Altavilla Vicentina (VI) - Italy
Tel.  ++39 0444 572083
Fax. ++39 0444 572337
E-mail: ccea@ccealights.com
IP67
PHOTOMETRIC DATA 24VDC VERSIONS – 1000mm FROM THE SURFACE (LUX)
13W
34W
47W 68W
19,5W
Modello Lumen LED
TRACKALPHA.2.50 1400
TRACKALPHA.3.50 2100
TRACKALPHA.5.50 3500
TRACKALPHA.7.50 4900
TRACKALPHA.10.50 7000